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Pos Athlete Race Bib# Category Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Andrew Pope In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 63 M35-39 6:13 1:21:33.0 1:21:31.5

2 Kingsley Gibbons In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 95 M30-34 6:33 1:25:50.2 1:25:50.2

3 Daryn Bahn In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 7 M55-59 6:37 1:26:57.2 1:26:50.6

4 Lucas Simonsen In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 75 M40-44 6:44 1:28:19.9 1:28:15.3

5 Thangaraj Paulpandi In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 60 M30-34 6:48 1:29:15.8 1:29:10.6

6 Christy Nielsen In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 3 F46-49 6:49 1:29:19.5 1:29:18.0

7 Christopher Whitney In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 87 M40-44 6:50 1:29:43.7 1:29:41.6

8 Chance Helmick In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 33 M25-29 6:59 1:31:38.5 1:31:36.7

9 Tyler Scott In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 74 M15U 7:04 1:32:37.2 1:32:36.3

10 Kenneth Knoop In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 6 M35-39 7:06 1:33:08.1 1:33:08.1

11 Caitlin Orth In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 4 F35-39 7:07 1:33:24.8 1:33:23.0

12 Laura Runquist In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 5 F40-44 7:13 1:34:37.1 1:34:35.0

13 Brent Wilson In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 1 M45-49 7:14 1:34:57.8 1:34:55.3

14 Dameon Bickham In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 13 M40-44 7:23 1:37:05.7 1:36:52.7

15 Nicholas Ryan In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 71 M45-49 7:28 1:38:02.6 1:37:53.5

16 Rainy Penrod In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 61 F46-49 7:48 1:42:18.3 1:42:15.0

17 Alex Kinneman In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 91 M25-29 7:52 1:43:10.7 1:43:10.7

18 AMBER MCINTYRE In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 50 F40-44 7:57 1:44:21.3 1:44:17.9

19 Joel Clover In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 23 M35-39 8:02 1:45:18.5 1:45:15.0

20 Dustin Klein In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 45 M35-39 8:07 1:46:45.1 1:46:31.1

21 Kim Tucker In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 84 F30-34 8:08 1:46:57.4 1:46:40.0

22 Tom Volk In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 473 M55-59 8:08 1:46:50.4 1:46:44.2

23 Heidi Bock In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 466 F35-39 8:30 1:51:30.0 1:51:25.1

24 Ryan Minert In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 55 M40-44 8:30 1:51:30.3 1:51:25.2

25 Audrey Brydl-Andrews In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 16 F35-39 8:35 1:52:44.4 1:52:36.8

26 Amanda Swyers In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 80 F35-39 8:35 1:52:44.0 1:52:37.3

27 Justin Swanson In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 79 M40-44 8:44 1:54:41.0 1:54:28.4

28 Tim Keller In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 42 M50-54 8:50 1:56:03.5 1:55:44.5

29 Cameron Jester In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 38 M35-39 8:50 1:55:57.7 1:55:49.9

30 Tatum Truax In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 477 F15-19 8:52 1:56:32.1 1:56:18.8

31 Lori Leonard In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 47 F60-64 8:58 1:57:33.9 1:57:27.2

32 Andrew Cano In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 18 M45-49 8:58 1:57:47.6 1:57:36.8

33 Joanne Bailey In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 8 F60-64 9:03 1:58:43.6 1:58:38.9

34 Jeffrey Porter In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 64 M50-54 9:07 1:59:35.8 1:59:32.6

35 Alea Rasmussen In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 65 F16-19 9:08 2:00:01.4 1:59:48.5

36 Penny Befort In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 11 F40-44 9:09 2:00:02.0 1:59:55.7

37 Meagan Nyhoff In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 59 F30-34 9:20 2:02:31.6 2:02:27.6

38 Abby Ryan In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 70 F16-19 9:22 2:02:47.2 2:02:41.5

39 Trudy Degenhardt In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 27 F40-44 9:22 2:02:57.9 2:02:52.0

40 Gabriella Ronhovde In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 69 F15U 9:24 2:03:18.7 2:03:13.5

41 Chris Erpelding In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 30 M35-39 9:30 2:04:54.4 2:04:37.8

42 Nate Messman In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 51 M40-44 9:39 2:06:48.5 2:06:28.6

43 Richard Wiedenbeck In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 88 M60-64 9:40 2:06:59.9 2:06:47.7

44 Bev Janak In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 36 F70-74 9:46 2:08:17.6 2:07:58.9

45 Denise Teahon Peter In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 81 F60-64 9:48 2:08:32.5 2:08:25.1

46 Ryan Jester In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 2 M40-44 9:51 2:09:13.3 2:09:04.4

47 Laura Jester In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 39 F40-44 9:51 2:09:13.4 2:09:04.8

48 Kelly Stage In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 77 F46-49 9:51 2:09:16.5 2:09:08.8

49 Diane Dean In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 26 F46-49 9:54 2:09:54.7 2:09:47.8

50 Amy Hough In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 93 F45-49 9:56 2:10:14.7 2:10:10.7

51 David Hefley In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 32 M45-49 10:00 2:11:16.1 2:11:00.4

52 Melinda Wood In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 89 F55-59 10:03 2:11:45.3 2:11:39.4

53 Matt Vavra In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 85 M50-54 10:09 2:13:20.5 2:13:09.2

54 Jeff Spilinek In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 76 M50-54 10:09 2:13:21.0 2:13:09.6

55 Laci Reinke In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 66 F46-49 10:21 2:18:29.2 2:15:46.6

56 Steven Ronhovde In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 68 M40-44 10:24 2:16:21.4 2:16:16.6

57 Christina Murdock In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 58 F15U 10:32 2:18:13.7 2:18:08.0
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58 Emilee Bailey In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 105 F20-24 10:40 1:57:10.6 2:19:53.1

59 Ian Edelmaier In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 29 M40-44 10:42 2:20:32.8 2:20:16.4

60 Kim Cheney In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 21 F60-64 10:42 2:20:32.7 2:20:18.1

61 Katie Brock In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 15 F35-39 10:42 2:20:34.9 2:20:19.1

62 Steve Carstensen In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 19 M55-59 10:45 2:21:09.3 2:20:54.7

63 Matthew Mullery In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 57 M30-34 10:46 2:22:03.0 2:21:10.8

64 Jessica Meza In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 52 F35-39 10:46 2:22:03.0 2:21:13.0

65 Gayle Jasper In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 37 F55-59 10:53 2:22:51.8 2:22:39.0

66 Sheena Hagen In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 31 F35-39 11:04 2:25:09.9 2:25:00.5

67 Chelsea Mills In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 54 F40-44 11:07 2:26:03.0 2:25:48.2

68 David Kohrell In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 46 M55-59 11:09 2:26:41.0 2:26:09.4

69 Kevin Schieuer In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 72 M60-64 11:11 2:26:53.8 2:26:34.1

70 Caroline Schieuer In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 73 F20-24 11:11 2:26:53.8 2:26:34.2

71 Jodi Mootz In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 56 F45-49 11:22 2:29:06.5 2:28:58.8

72 Sheila Beermann In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 9 F60-64 11:26 2:30:01.2 2:29:51.9

73 Kevin Beermann In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 10 M70-74 11:26 2:30:01.9 2:29:53.0

74 Anna DeGraff In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 28 F40-44 11:53 2:35:59.1 2:35:49.1

75 Michelle Weyer In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 86 F30-34 11:55 2:36:20.7 2:36:10.2

76 Jordie Theye In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 82 F25-29 11:55 2:36:20.8 2:36:10.5

77 Robert Fechtmeister In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 94 M65-69 11:58 2:37:01.4 2:36:56.4

78 Rachael Middleton In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 53 F35-39 12:12 2:44:49.8 2:39:52.5

79 Mat Jones In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 41 M35-39 12:15 2:40:50.5 2:40:32.3

80 CLIFFORD CICHY In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 22 M40-44 12:21 2:42:15.4 2:41:54.5

81 Bill Chang In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 20 M30-34 12:21 2:42:05.7 2:41:55.7

82 Juan Jimenez In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 40 M55-59 13:02 2:51:08.0 2:50:52.6

83 Tony Herrman In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 34 M40-44 13:09 2:52:45.1 2:52:26.7

84 Debbie Struwe In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 78 F60-64 13:23 2:55:42.1 2:55:28.6

85 Barbara Perry In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 62 F60-64 13:52 3:02:05.6 3:01:49.4

86 Kaleb Bonar In-Person 1/2 Gobbler 14 M16-19 15:04 3:17:41.8 3:17:30.7
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1 Craig Halverson In-Person 5k Waddle M40-44 145 5:44 0:17:50.0 0:17:48.9

2 Carter Ribble In-Person 5k Waddle M15U 106 6:03 0:18:49.8 0:18:49.8

3 Lane Ronhovde In-Person 5k Waddle M15U 215 6:14 0:19:23.5 0:19:21.5

4 Brandon Miller In-Person 5k Waddle M35-39 187 6:23 0:19:50.2 0:19:49.1

5 Clark Ribble In-Person 5k Waddle M45-49 213 6:29 0:20:08.2 0:20:08.2

6 Edward Slater In-Person 5k Waddle M40-44 232 6:37 0:20:34.8 0:20:33.4

7 Nick Scott In-Person 5k Waddle M15U 225 6:38 0:20:37.4 0:20:37.4

8 Turner Hyland In-Person 5k Waddle M40-44 158 7:03 0:21:57.2 0:21:55.5

9 Sarah Neubert In-Person 5k Waddle F40-44 198 7:04 0:21:59.5 0:21:57.1

10 Devin Dorn In-Person 5k Waddle M25-29 132 7:19 0:22:47.3 0:22:44.2

11 Cole Young In-Person 5k Waddle M16-19 103 7:24 0:23:01.9 0:22:59.3

12 Phillip Herzog In-Person 5k Waddle M35-39 154 7:33 0:23:31.2 0:23:27.4

13 Tanner Harsin In-Person 5k Waddle M25-29 148 7:34 0:23:36.4 0:23:30.7

14 Erin Pinneo In-Person 5k Waddle F35-39 209 7:35 0:23:37.9 0:23:35.4

15 Dawson Dean In-Person 5k Waddle M15U 131 7:36 0:23:42.3 0:23:36.2

16 Kramer Hyland In-Person 5k Waddle M35-39 159 7:40 0:23:53.7 0:23:48.7

17 Allie Harsin In-Person 5k Waddle F25-29 104 7:46 0:24:15.5 0:24:09.8

18 June Ronhovde In-Person 5k Waddle F15U 216 7:51 0:24:24.6 0:24:22.4

19 Ian Zabel In-Person 5k Waddle M25-29 90 7:58 0:24:49.1 0:24:45.5

20 Reece Hyland In-Person 5k Waddle M30-34 161 7:59 0:24:52.0 0:24:47.6

21 Cameron Binder In-Person 5k Waddle M20-24 111 8:08 0:25:24.0 0:25:16.0

22 Brianna Moline In-Person 5k Waddle F30-34 192 8:14 0:25:46.2 0:25:34.8

23 Sue Kirkpatrick In-Person 5k Waddle F65-69 166 8:14 0:31:17.0 0:25:36.4

24 Chad Brodersen In-Person 5k Waddle M50-54 121 8:21 0:25:56.4 0:25:56.4

25 Cade Caudle In-Person 5k Waddle M15-19 476 8:22 0:26:03.5 0:25:59.3

26 Alexa Shanahan In-Person 5k Waddle F25-29 227 8:23 0:26:04.0 0:26:04.0

27 Bryson Monroe In-Person 5k Waddle M40-44 193 8:25 0:26:20.4 0:26:10.6

28 Kendra Monroe In-Person 5k Waddle F40-44 194 8:28 0:26:20.4 0:26:20.4

29 Todd Binder In-Person 5k Waddle M50-54 110 8:30 0:26:31.9 0:26:25.1

30 Sophie Simonsen In-Person 5k Waddle F15U 230 8:32 0:26:36.0 0:26:30.4

31 Jamie Simonsen In-Person 5k Waddle F40-44 229 8:33 0:26:41.6 0:26:35.9

32 Dustin Blaser In-Person 5k Waddle M45-49 114 8:36 0:27:02.4 0:26:42.8

33 Tony Kuligowski In-Person 5k Waddle M40-44 177 8:39 0:27:12.2 0:26:51.6

34 Staci Pribyl In-Person 5k Waddle F35-45 210 8:48 0:27:25.1 0:27:22.0

35 Anna Pribyl In-Person 5k Waddle F15U 211 8:48 0:27:25.1 0:27:22.4

36 April Binder In-Person 5k Waddle F50-54 109 8:52 0:27:39.1 0:27:32.6

37 Bryon Pickett In-Person 5k Waddle M55-59 208 9:05 0:28:32.0 0:28:13.1

38 Kyson Effle In-Person 5k Waddle M15U 138 9:05 0:28:34.1 0:28:14.0

39 Kaitlin Kreifels In-Person 5k Waddle F30-34 176 9:10 0:28:41.3 0:28:30.0

40 Jessica Hyland In-Person 5k Waddle F45-49 157 9:11 0:28:37.2 0:28:33.1

41 Nicole Hiatt In-Person 5k Waddle F35-45 156 9:12 0:28:45.2 0:28:36.1

42 Melissa Hiatt In-Person 5k Waddle F35-39 155 9:12 0:28:44.9 0:28:36.2

43 Devon Baker In-Person 5k Waddle F40-44 107 9:17 0:29:08.2 0:28:52.0

44 Brenli Solano In-Person 5k Waddle F16-19 237 9:33 0:29:47.2 0:29:40.0

45 Jorja boller In-Person 5k Waddle F16-19 118 9:33 0:29:45.0 0:29:40.6

46 Heidi Beynon In-Person 5k Waddle F50-54 12 9:33 0:29:49.5 0:29:40.7

47 Kristy Buehrer In-Person 5k Waddle F50-54 17 9:33 0:29:49.4 0:29:40.9

48 Holly Carmichael In-Person 5k Waddle F45-49 123 9:42 0:30:15.6 0:30:09.2

49 Presley Elgert In-Person 5k Waddle F15U 140 9:48 0:30:34.2 0:30:27.5

50 David Hegberg In-Person 5k Waddle M65-69 151 9:54 0:30:53.2 0:30:45.5

51 Mitchel Miller JR In-Person 5k Waddle M15U 189 9:55 0:30:50.5 0:30:48.1

52 Josh Lionberger In-Person 5k Waddle M50-54 181 9:57 0:31:30.8 0:30:54.5

53 Brad Roth In-Person 5k Waddle M65-69 217 10:26 0:32:41.3 0:32:26.2

54 Elsa Lorincz In-Person 5k Waddle F16-19 182 10:27 0:32:33.1 0:32:28.6

55 Molly Slater In-Person 5k Waddle F40-44 231 10:27 0:32:33.6 0:32:29.1

56 TONYA BLASER In-Person 5k Waddle F45-49 113 10:31 0:33:00.7 0:32:40.4

57 Jana Kohrell In-Person 5k Waddle F55-59 174 10:39 0:33:25.8 0:33:04.4
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58 Sofia Carstensen In-Person 5k Waddle F16-19 126 10:41 0:33:21.7 0:33:11.0

59 Juno Ryan In-Person 5k Waddle F15U 221 10:41 0:33:20.7 0:33:11.4

60 Truman Ryan In-Person 5k Waddle M16-19 222 10:41 0:33:20.8 0:33:11.8

61 Catherine Dowling In-Person 5k Waddle F35-39 133 10:43 0:33:35.2 0:33:19.3

62 Lisa Elgert In-Person 5k Waddle F40-44 139 10:45 0:33:30.7 0:33:23.7

63 Shane Vorderstrasse In-Person 5k Waddle M25-29 246 10:45 0:33:27.4 0:33:24.3

64 Maci Maxson In-Person 5k Waddle F15U 183 10:46 0:33:27.1 0:33:27.1

65 Josi Solano In-Person 5k Waddle F20-24 238 10:49 0:33:44.2 0:33:36.5

66 Chelsey Igo-Boggs In-Person 5k Waddle F35-39 162 10:53 0:34:01.1 0:33:49.0

67 Xuan Trang Morton In-Person 5k Waddle F40-44 197 10:54 0:34:00.3 0:33:52.3

68 Myla Clover In-Person 5k Waddle F15U 129 11:01 0:34:28.6 0:34:15.0

69 Debra Gonnerman In-Person 5k Waddle F40-44 144 11:05 0:34:44.8 0:34:27.1

70 Jessica Hydo In-Person 5k Waddle F40-44 35 11:06 0:34:35.3 0:34:30.1

71 Rachel Hermansen In-Person 5k Waddle F30-34 152 11:07 0:34:41.6 0:34:31.7

72 Larry Joe In-Person 5k Waddle M65-69 164 11:16 0:35:20.5 0:35:00.2

73 Amy Ruisinger In-Person 5k Waddle F50-54 219 11:19 0:35:24.7 0:35:11.6

74 Alexa Carstensen In-Person 5k Waddle F25-29 124 11:20 0:35:25.2 0:35:12.1

75 Riley Ruisinger In-Person 5k Waddle M20-24 218 11:20 0:35:25.1 0:35:12.6

76 Chelsea Hyland In-Person 5k Waddle F25-29 160 11:20 0:35:18.1 0:35:14.4

77 Colby Washburn In-Person 5k Waddle F40-44 247 11:21 0:35:20.6 0:35:16.8

78 Carson Ribble In-Person 5k Waddle M15U 212 11:22 0:35:35.6 0:35:18.5

79 Chelsea Blaser In-Person 5k Waddle F20-24 116 11:41 0:36:40.4 0:36:18.3

80 Steve Korgie In-Person 5k Waddle M45-49 175 11:52 0:37:15.2 0:36:51.8

81 Ciarra Petry In-Person 5k Waddle F25-29 206 11:56 0:37:20.9 0:37:04.9

82 Benjamin Petry In-Person 5k Waddle M25-29 207 11:56 0:37:21.1 0:37:05.0

83 Lorenzo Hattan In-Person 5k Waddle M15U 149 12:02 0:37:31.8 0:37:23.6

84 Heather Sejkora In-Person 5k Waddle F50-54 226 12:02 0:37:35.8 0:37:23.7

85 Lucy Hattan In-Person 5k Waddle F40-44 150 12:11 0:37:59.0 0:37:50.3

86 Hailey Dugan In-Person 5k Waddle F15U 136 12:16 0:38:34.7 0:38:07.5

87 Tammie Carstensen In-Person 5k Waddle F50-54 125 12:19 0:38:28.3 0:38:17.7

88 Audrey Blaser In-Person 5k Waddle F16-19 115 12:38 0:39:36.8 0:39:16.8

89 Crystal Miller In-Person 5k Waddle F45-49 188 12:47 0:40:18.1 0:39:44.9

90 Samuel Soulliere In-Person 5k Waddle M40-44 239 12:48 0:40:17.7 0:39:45.3

91 Jackie Boller In-Person 5k Waddle F40-44 117 12:57 0:40:33.8 0:40:16.0

92 Deanna Leyden In-Person 5k Waddle F50-54 179 13:05 0:41:00.9 0:40:38.0

93 Rick Stettner In-Person 5k Waddle M55-59 240 13:05 0:40:56.6 0:40:38.8

94 Katherine Ortiz In-Person 5k Waddle F55-59 203 13:06 0:40:57.3 0:40:44.0

95 Kodie Shaw In-Person 5k Waddle F20-24 228 13:12 0:41:15.9 0:41:00.6

96 Cole Larsen In-Person 5k Waddle M15U 178 13:12 0:41:16.2 0:41:01.3

97 Denise Thornburg In-Person 5k Waddle F65-69 243 13:13 0:41:17.8 0:41:03.0

98 Ron Waymire In-Person 5k Waddle M60-64 248 13:17 0:41:36.5 0:41:18.0

99 Jay Clover In-Person 5k Waddle M70-74 127 14:04 0:43:58.5 0:43:43.2

100 Jill Oltman In-Person 5k Waddle F45-49 201 14:16 0:44:45.9 0:44:20.5

101 Jason Oltman In-Person 5k Waddle M45-49 202 14:16 0:44:45.9 0:44:21.2

102 Paula Bowers In-Person 5k Waddle M55-59 120 14:28 0:45:38.1 0:44:57.5

103 Kennedy Ruisinger In-Person 5k Waddle F20-24 220 14:31 0:45:19.3 0:45:05.8

104 Alex Obrecht In-Person 5k Waddle M35-39 199 14:31 0:45:46.8 0:45:08.2

105 Rachel Ryckman In-Person 5k Waddle F40-44 223 14:32 0:45:47.7 0:45:09.2

106 Michael Ortiz In-Person 5k Waddle M80-84 204 14:52 0:46:25.8 0:46:12.4

107 Susan Hertzler In-Person 5k Waddle F70-74 153 15:19 0:49:43.3 0:47:35.4

108 Laura Lionberger In-Person 5k Waddle F55-59 180 15:25 0:48:32.5 0:47:53.7

109 Milena Dugan In-Person 5k Waddle F15U 137 15:26 0:48:24.3 0:47:57.8

110 Joni Clover In-Person 5k Waddle F70-74 128 15:39 0:48:53.4 0:48:38.4

111 Cortney Ribble In-Person 5k Waddle F40-44 214 15:39 0:48:56.0 0:48:38.8

112 Andrew Koca In-Person 5k Waddle M25-29 171 15:47 0:49:24.4 0:49:02.1

113 Barb Koca In-Person 5k Waddle F50-54 170 15:47 0:49:25.1 0:49:02.6

114 Azlin Monroe In-Person 5k Waddle F15U 195 15:47 0:49:17.0 0:49:03.3

115 Dylan Verberne In-Person 5k Waddle M16-19 244 16:04 0:50:22.1 0:49:55.3
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116 Jefferson Weston In-Person 5k Waddle M45-49 250 16:05 0:50:22.6 0:49:57.5

117 Wade Frerichs In-Person 5k Waddle M55-59 141 16:07 0:50:23.5 0:50:05.6

118 Pauline Bauer In-Person 5k Waddle F80-84 108 16:07 0:50:29.4 0:50:05.6

119 Cooper Frerichs In-Person 5k Waddle M16-19 143 16:08 0:50:25.6 0:50:07.0

120 Sophia Verberne In-Person 5k Waddle F15U 245 16:08 0:50:32.9 0:50:09.4

121 Elliot Frerichs In-Person 5k Waddle F20-24 142 16:09 0:50:33.3 0:50:10.1

122 Amy McClure In-Person 5k Waddle F35-39 184 16:11 0:55:55.5 0:50:16.2

123 BRODEN SNYDER In-Person 5k Waddle M15U 236 16:14 0:50:53.4 0:50:26.6

124 Breanna Bonar In-Person 5k Waddle F35-39 119 16:14 0:50:39.8 0:50:26.6

125 Morgan Snyder In-Person 5k Waddle M40-44 235 16:14 0:50:55.1 0:50:27.7

126 Liz Snyder In-Person 5k Waddle F45-49 234 16:14 0:50:55.0 0:50:28.2

127 Chris Harrison In-Person 5k Waddle M30-34 147 16:16 0:50:55.8 0:50:31.7

128 Christina Harrison In-Person 5k Waddle F30-34 146 16:16 0:50:57.8 0:50:33.6

129 Pam Bjerrum In-Person 5k Waddle F55-59 112 16:21 0:51:16.6 0:50:48.1

130 Mandy Minert In-Person 5k Waddle F40-44 190 16:21 0:51:17.3 0:50:49.0

131 leonard zeman In-Person 5k Waddle M50-54 254 16:31 0:51:58.2 0:51:20.5

132 Chris Smith In-Person 5k Waddle M60-64 233 16:43 0:52:27.0 0:51:57.6

133 Jim Dugan In-Person 5k Waddle M35-39 135 16:44 0:52:29.7 0:51:59.4

134 Olivia Moellering In-Person 5k Waddle F15U 191 17:33 1:00:11.3 0:54:31.7

135 Rondalin Wells In-Person 5k Waddle F50-54 249 17:35 0:55:10.0 0:54:39.4

136 Theodore kirkpatrick In-Person 5k Waddle M30-34 169 17:38 1:00:11.1 0:54:46.5

137 Clare McClure In-Person 5k Waddle F15U 185 17:38 1:00:28.4 0:54:48.8

138 Mikayla Wicks In-Person 5k Waddle F35-39 251 18:48 0:58:55.4 0:58:26.0

139 Emalie Petersen In-Person 5k Waddle F30-34 205 18:49 0:58:56.1 0:58:27.9

140 Lucas Wicks In-Person 5k Waddle M30-34 252 18:56 0:59:21.5 0:58:50.1

141 Lori Jimenez In-Person 5k Waddle F55-59 163 22:31 1:10:24.5 1:09:59.2

142 Heather Schmit In-Person 5k Waddle F45-49 224

143 Joey Corter In-Person 5k Waddle M45-49 130
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All races

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Kolbe Ronhovde In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 288 7:20 0:07:22.5 0:07:19.8

2 Keaton Effle In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 292 7:35 0:07:34.6 0:07:34.6

3 Jase Murdock In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 263 8:11 0:08:13.7 0:08:10.3

4 Brianne Simonsen In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 290 9:04 0:09:07.7 0:09:03.1

5 Mitch Kreifels In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 296 9:30 0:09:39.0 0:09:29.1

6 Wyatt Simonsen In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 289 9:49 0:09:53.6 0:09:48.7

7 Everett Moellering In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 270 9:56 0:09:59.2 0:09:55.4

8 Pam Sell In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 100 10:02 0:10:11.2 0:10:01.5

9 Julian Pope In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 286 10:09 0:10:17.6 0:10:08.9

10 Manalle Armstrong In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 273 11:09 0:11:37.5 0:11:08.0

11 Vinci Armstrong In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 272 11:09 0:11:37.1 0:11:08.2

12 Randy sell In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 99 11:10 0:11:19.3 0:11:09.8

13 Blake Befort In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 274 11:35 0:11:46.3 0:11:34.7

14 Scott Befort In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 276 11:46 0:12:00.2 0:11:45.9

15 Stella Befort In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 275 11:47 0:11:59.9 0:11:46.7

16 Thomas Moellering In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 269 12:11 0:12:13.9 0:12:10.8

17 Christina Murdock In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 264 13:26 0:13:29.9 0:13:25.8

18 Claire Pribyl In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 256 15:37 0:15:39.0 0:15:36.1

19 Greta Thornburg In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 260 15:41 0:15:42.3 0:15:40.3

20 Zella Thornburg In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 261 16:08 0:16:09.3 0:16:07.0

21 Marilyn Pribyl In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 257 16:51 0:16:53.6 0:16:50.5

22 Emily Thornburg In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 262 16:54 0:16:53.2 0:16:53.2

23 Scott McClure In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 297 17:17 0:17:21.2 0:17:16.0

24 Trevor Strong In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 281 17:28 0:17:38.8 0:17:27.7

25 Phoebe Strong In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 279 17:29 0:17:38.1 0:17:28.1

26 Ashtyn Baxa In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 300 17:44 0:17:55.2 0:17:43.5

27 Ronda Duis In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 283 17:44 0:17:55.4 0:17:43.8

28 Caitlin Alexander In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 293 18:14 0:18:28.5 0:18:13.3

29 Catrina Alexander In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 295 18:16 0:18:30.0 0:18:15.8

30 Sam Alexander In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 294 18:17 0:18:30.5 0:18:16.5

31 Alexander Korgie In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 285 18:44 0:18:53.8 0:18:43.3

32 Jessica Korgie In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 284 18:47 0:18:56.6 0:18:46.0

33 Peter McClure In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 298 18:55 0:18:58.7 0:18:54.8

34 Atley Theasmeyer In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 258 19:42 0:19:47.6 0:19:40.9

35 Joni Waldo In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 259 19:44 0:19:49.8 0:19:42.8

36 Steph Strong In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 282 19:48 0:19:57.8 0:19:47.1

37 Gabriel Strong In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 280 19:48 0:19:56.5 0:19:47.7

38 Erin Ronhovde In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 287 20:51 0:20:55.5 0:20:49.9

39 Evelyn McClure In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 255 25:27 0:25:28.0 0:25:26.5

40 Tara Messner In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 266 34:28 0:34:27.5 0:34:27.5

41 Greg Hattan In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 278 34:38 0:34:39.7 0:34:37.5

42 Isabella Hattan In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 277 34:39 0:34:38.1 0:34:38.1

43 Maura McClure In-Person 1 Mile Bobble — 299 50:17 0:50:20.3 0:50:16.3



 

 

 

 

 

1/3

 

All races F15-19

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Tatum Truax In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 477 8:52 1:56:32.1 1:56:18.8

All races F15U

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Gabriella Ronhovde In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 69 9:24 2:03:18.7 2:03:13.5

2 Christina Murdock In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 58 10:32 2:18:13.7 2:18:08.0

All races F16-19

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Alea Rasmussen In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 65 9:08 2:00:01.4 1:59:48.5

2 Abby Ryan In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 70 9:22 2:02:47.2 2:02:41.5

All races F20-24

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Emilee Bailey In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 105 10:40 1:57:10.6 2:19:53.1

2 Caroline Schieuer In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 73 11:11 2:26:53.8 2:26:34.2

All races F25-29

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jordie Theye In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 82 11:55 2:36:20.8 2:36:10.5

All races F30-34

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Kim Tucker In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 84 8:08 1:46:57.4 1:46:40.0

2 Meagan Nyhoff In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 59 9:20 2:02:31.6 2:02:27.6

3 Michelle Weyer In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 86 11:55 2:36:20.7 2:36:10.2

All races F35-39

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Caitlin Orth In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 4 7:07 1:33:24.8 1:33:23.0

2 Heidi Bock In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 466 8:30 1:51:30.0 1:51:25.1

3 Audrey Brydl-Andrews In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 16 8:35 1:52:44.4 1:52:36.8

4 Amanda Swyers In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 80 8:35 1:52:44.0 1:52:37.3

5 Katie Brock In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 15 10:42 2:20:34.9 2:20:19.1

6 Jessica Meza In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 52 10:46 2:22:03.0 2:21:13.0

7 Sheena Hagen In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 31 11:04 2:25:09.9 2:25:00.5

8 Rachael Middleton In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 53 12:12 2:44:49.8 2:39:52.5

All races F40-44

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Laura Runquist In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 5 7:13 1:34:37.1 1:34:35.0

2 AMBER MCINTYRE In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 50 7:57 1:44:21.3 1:44:17.9

3 Penny Befort In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 11 9:09 2:00:02.0 1:59:55.7

4 Trudy Degenhardt In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 27 9:22 2:02:57.9 2:02:52.0

5 Laura Jester In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 39 9:51 2:09:13.4 2:09:04.8

6 Chelsea Mills In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 54 11:07 2:26:03.0 2:25:48.2

7 Anna DeGraff In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 28 11:53 2:35:59.1 2:35:49.1

All races F45-49

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Amy Hough In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 93 9:56 2:10:14.7 2:10:10.7

2 Jodi Mootz In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 56 11:22 2:29:06.5 2:28:58.8
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1 Christy Nielsen In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 3 6:49 1:29:19.5 1:29:18.0

2 Rainy Penrod In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 61 7:48 1:42:18.3 1:42:15.0

3 Kelly Stage In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 77 9:51 2:09:16.5 2:09:08.8

4 Diane Dean In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 26 9:54 2:09:54.7 2:09:47.8

5 Laci Reinke In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 66 10:21 2:18:29.2 2:15:46.6

All races F55-59

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Melinda Wood In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 89 10:03 2:11:45.3 2:11:39.4

2 Gayle Jasper In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 37 10:53 2:22:51.8 2:22:39.0

All races F60-64

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Lori Leonard In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 47 8:58 1:57:33.9 1:57:27.2

2 Joanne Bailey In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 8 9:03 1:58:43.6 1:58:38.9

3 Denise Teahon Peter In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 81 9:48 2:08:32.5 2:08:25.1

4 Kim Cheney In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 21 10:42 2:20:32.7 2:20:18.1

5 Sheila Beermann In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 9 11:26 2:30:01.2 2:29:51.9

6 Debbie Struwe In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 78 13:23 2:55:42.1 2:55:28.6

7 Barbara Perry In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 62 13:52 3:02:05.6 3:01:49.4

All races F70-74

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Bev Janak In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 36 9:46 2:08:17.6 2:07:58.9

All races M15U

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Tyler Scott In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 74 7:04 1:32:37.2 1:32:36.3

All races M16-19

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Kaleb Bonar In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 14 15:04 3:17:41.8 3:17:30.7

All races M25-29

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Chance Helmick In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 33 6:59 1:31:38.5 1:31:36.7

2 Alex Kinneman In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 91 7:52 1:43:10.7 1:43:10.7

All races M30-34

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Kingsley Gibbons In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 95 6:33 1:25:50.2 1:25:50.2

2 Thangaraj Paulpandi In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 60 6:48 1:29:15.8 1:29:10.6

3 Matthew Mullery In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 57 10:46 2:22:03.0 2:21:10.8

4 Bill Chang In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 20 12:21 2:42:05.7 2:41:55.7

All races M35-39

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Andrew Pope In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 63 6:13 1:21:33.0 1:21:31.5

2 Kenneth Knoop In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 6 7:06 1:33:08.1 1:33:08.1

3 Joel Clover In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 23 8:02 1:45:18.5 1:45:15.0

4 Dustin Klein In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 45 8:07 1:46:45.1 1:46:31.1

5 Cameron Jester In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 38 8:50 1:55:57.7 1:55:49.9
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All races M35-39

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

6 Chris Erpelding In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 30 9:30 2:04:54.4 2:04:37.8

7 Mat Jones In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 41 12:15 2:40:50.5 2:40:32.3

All races M40-44

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Lucas Simonsen In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 75 6:44 1:28:19.9 1:28:15.3

2 Christopher Whitney In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 87 6:50 1:29:43.7 1:29:41.6

3 Dameon Bickham In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 13 7:23 1:37:05.7 1:36:52.7

4 Ryan Minert In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 55 8:30 1:51:30.3 1:51:25.2

5 Justin Swanson In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 79 8:44 1:54:41.0 1:54:28.4

6 Nate Messman In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 51 9:39 2:06:48.5 2:06:28.6

7 Ryan Jester In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 2 9:51 2:09:13.3 2:09:04.4

8 Steven Ronhovde In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 68 10:24 2:16:21.4 2:16:16.6

9 Ian Edelmaier In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 29 10:42 2:20:32.8 2:20:16.4

10 CLIFFORD CICHY In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 22 12:21 2:42:15.4 2:41:54.5

11 Tony Herrman In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 34 13:09 2:52:45.1 2:52:26.7

All races M45-49

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Brent Wilson In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 1 7:14 1:34:57.8 1:34:55.3

2 Nicholas Ryan In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 71 7:28 1:38:02.6 1:37:53.5

3 Andrew Cano In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 18 8:58 1:57:47.6 1:57:36.8

4 David Hefley In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 32 10:00 2:11:16.1 2:11:00.4

All races M50-54

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Tim Keller In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 42 8:50 1:56:03.5 1:55:44.5

2 Jeffrey Porter In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 64 9:07 1:59:35.8 1:59:32.6

3 Matt Vavra In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 85 10:09 2:13:20.5 2:13:09.2

4 Jeff Spilinek In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 76 10:09 2:13:21.0 2:13:09.6

All races M55-59

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Daryn Bahn In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 7 6:37 1:26:57.2 1:26:50.6

2 Tom Volk In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 473 8:08 1:46:50.4 1:46:44.2

3 Steve Carstensen In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 19 10:45 2:21:09.3 2:20:54.7

4 David Kohrell In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 46 11:09 2:26:41.0 2:26:09.4

5 Juan Jimenez In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 40 13:02 2:51:08.0 2:50:52.6

All races M60-64

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Richard Wiedenbeck In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 88 9:40 2:06:59.9 2:06:47.7

2 Kevin Schieuer In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 72 11:11 2:26:53.8 2:26:34.1

All races M65-69

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Robert Fechtmeister In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 94 11:58 2:37:01.4 2:36:56.4

All races M70-74

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Kevin Beermann In-Person 1/2 Gobbler — 10 11:26 2:30:01.9 2:29:53.0
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All races F15U

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 June Ronhovde In-Person 5k Waddle — 216 7:51 0:24:24.6 0:24:22.4

2 Sophie Simonsen In-Person 5k Waddle — 230 8:32 0:26:36.0 0:26:30.4

3 Anna Pribyl In-Person 5k Waddle — 211 8:48 0:27:25.1 0:27:22.4

4 Presley Elgert In-Person 5k Waddle — 140 9:48 0:30:34.2 0:30:27.5

5 Juno Ryan In-Person 5k Waddle — 221 10:41 0:33:20.7 0:33:11.4

6 Maci Maxson In-Person 5k Waddle — 183 10:46 0:33:27.1 0:33:27.1

7 Myla Clover In-Person 5k Waddle — 129 11:01 0:34:28.6 0:34:15.0

8 Hailey Dugan In-Person 5k Waddle — 136 12:16 0:38:34.7 0:38:07.5

9 Milena Dugan In-Person 5k Waddle — 137 15:26 0:48:24.3 0:47:57.8

10 Azlin Monroe In-Person 5k Waddle — 195 15:47 0:49:17.0 0:49:03.3

11 Sophia Verberne In-Person 5k Waddle — 245 16:08 0:50:32.9 0:50:09.4

12 Olivia Moellering In-Person 5k Waddle — 191 17:33 1:00:11.3 0:54:31.7

13 Clare McClure In-Person 5k Waddle — 185 17:38 1:00:28.4 0:54:48.8

All races F16-19

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Brenli Solano In-Person 5k Waddle — 237 9:33 0:29:47.2 0:29:40.0

2 Jorja boller In-Person 5k Waddle — 118 9:33 0:29:45.0 0:29:40.6

3 Elsa Lorincz In-Person 5k Waddle — 182 10:27 0:32:33.1 0:32:28.6

4 Sofia Carstensen In-Person 5k Waddle — 126 10:41 0:33:21.7 0:33:11.0

5 Audrey Blaser In-Person 5k Waddle — 115 12:38 0:39:36.8 0:39:16.8

All races F20-24

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Josi Solano In-Person 5k Waddle — 238 10:49 0:33:44.2 0:33:36.5

2 Chelsea Blaser In-Person 5k Waddle — 116 11:41 0:36:40.4 0:36:18.3

3 Kodie Shaw In-Person 5k Waddle — 228 13:12 0:41:15.9 0:41:00.6

4 Kennedy Ruisinger In-Person 5k Waddle — 220 14:31 0:45:19.3 0:45:05.8

5 Elliot Frerichs In-Person 5k Waddle — 142 16:09 0:50:33.3 0:50:10.1

All races F25-29

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Allie Harsin In-Person 5k Waddle — 104 7:46 0:24:15.5 0:24:09.8

2 Alexa Shanahan In-Person 5k Waddle — 227 8:23 0:26:04.0 0:26:04.0

3 Alexa Carstensen In-Person 5k Waddle — 124 11:20 0:35:25.2 0:35:12.1

4 Chelsea Hyland In-Person 5k Waddle — 160 11:20 0:35:18.1 0:35:14.4

5 Ciarra Petry In-Person 5k Waddle — 206 11:56 0:37:20.9 0:37:04.9

All races F30-34

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Brianna Moline In-Person 5k Waddle — 192 8:14 0:25:46.2 0:25:34.8

2 Kaitlin Kreifels In-Person 5k Waddle — 176 9:10 0:28:41.3 0:28:30.0

3 Rachel Hermansen In-Person 5k Waddle — 152 11:07 0:34:41.6 0:34:31.7

4 Christina Harrison In-Person 5k Waddle — 146 16:16 0:50:57.8 0:50:33.6

5 Emalie Petersen In-Person 5k Waddle — 205 18:49 0:58:56.1 0:58:27.9

All races F35-39

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Erin Pinneo In-Person 5k Waddle — 209 7:35 0:23:37.9 0:23:35.4

2 Melissa Hiatt In-Person 5k Waddle — 155 9:12 0:28:44.9 0:28:36.2

3 Catherine Dowling In-Person 5k Waddle — 133 10:43 0:33:35.2 0:33:19.3

4 Chelsey Igo-Boggs In-Person 5k Waddle — 162 10:53 0:34:01.1 0:33:49.0

5 Amy McClure In-Person 5k Waddle — 184 16:11 0:55:55.5 0:50:16.2

6 Breanna Bonar In-Person 5k Waddle — 119 16:14 0:50:39.8 0:50:26.6
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All races F35-39

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

7 Mikayla Wicks In-Person 5k Waddle — 251 18:48 0:58:55.4 0:58:26.0

All races F35-45

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Staci Pribyl In-Person 5k Waddle — 210 8:48 0:27:25.1 0:27:22.0

2 Nicole Hiatt In-Person 5k Waddle — 156 9:12 0:28:45.2 0:28:36.1

All races F40-44

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Sarah Neubert In-Person 5k Waddle — 198 7:04 0:21:59.5 0:21:57.1

2 Kendra Monroe In-Person 5k Waddle — 194 8:28 0:26:20.4 0:26:20.4

3 Jamie Simonsen In-Person 5k Waddle — 229 8:33 0:26:41.6 0:26:35.9

4 Devon Baker In-Person 5k Waddle — 107 9:17 0:29:08.2 0:28:52.0

5 Molly Slater In-Person 5k Waddle — 231 10:27 0:32:33.6 0:32:29.1

6 Lisa Elgert In-Person 5k Waddle — 139 10:45 0:33:30.7 0:33:23.7

7 Xuan Trang Morton In-Person 5k Waddle — 197 10:54 0:34:00.3 0:33:52.3

8 Debra Gonnerman In-Person 5k Waddle — 144 11:05 0:34:44.8 0:34:27.1

9 Jessica Hydo In-Person 5k Waddle — 35 11:06 0:34:35.3 0:34:30.1

10 Colby Washburn In-Person 5k Waddle — 247 11:21 0:35:20.6 0:35:16.8

11 Lucy Hattan In-Person 5k Waddle — 150 12:11 0:37:59.0 0:37:50.3

12 Jackie Boller In-Person 5k Waddle — 117 12:57 0:40:33.8 0:40:16.0

13 Rachel Ryckman In-Person 5k Waddle — 223 14:32 0:45:47.7 0:45:09.2

14 Cortney Ribble In-Person 5k Waddle — 214 15:39 0:48:56.0 0:48:38.8

15 Mandy Minert In-Person 5k Waddle — 190 16:21 0:51:17.3 0:50:49.0

All races F45-49

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jessica Hyland In-Person 5k Waddle — 157 9:11 0:28:37.2 0:28:33.1

2 Holly Carmichael In-Person 5k Waddle — 123 9:42 0:30:15.6 0:30:09.2

3 TONYA BLASER In-Person 5k Waddle — 113 10:31 0:33:00.7 0:32:40.4

4 Crystal Miller In-Person 5k Waddle — 188 12:47 0:40:18.1 0:39:44.9

5 Jill Oltman In-Person 5k Waddle — 201 14:16 0:44:45.9 0:44:20.5

6 Liz Snyder In-Person 5k Waddle — 234 16:14 0:50:55.0 0:50:28.2

7 Heather Schmit In-Person 5k Waddle — 224

All races F50-54

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 April Binder In-Person 5k Waddle — 109 8:52 0:27:39.1 0:27:32.6

2 Heidi Beynon In-Person 5k Waddle — 12 9:33 0:29:49.5 0:29:40.7

3 Kristy Buehrer In-Person 5k Waddle — 17 9:33 0:29:49.4 0:29:40.9

4 Amy Ruisinger In-Person 5k Waddle — 219 11:19 0:35:24.7 0:35:11.6

5 Heather Sejkora In-Person 5k Waddle — 226 12:02 0:37:35.8 0:37:23.7

6 Tammie Carstensen In-Person 5k Waddle — 125 12:19 0:38:28.3 0:38:17.7

7 Deanna Leyden In-Person 5k Waddle — 179 13:05 0:41:00.9 0:40:38.0

8 Barb Koca In-Person 5k Waddle — 170 15:47 0:49:25.1 0:49:02.6

9 Rondalin Wells In-Person 5k Waddle — 249 17:35 0:55:10.0 0:54:39.4

All races F55-59

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jana Kohrell In-Person 5k Waddle — 174 10:39 0:33:25.8 0:33:04.4

2 Katherine Ortiz In-Person 5k Waddle — 203 13:06 0:40:57.3 0:40:44.0

3 Laura Lionberger In-Person 5k Waddle — 180 15:25 0:48:32.5 0:47:53.7

4 Pam Bjerrum In-Person 5k Waddle — 112 16:21 0:51:16.6 0:50:48.1

5 Lori Jimenez In-Person 5k Waddle — 163 22:31 1:10:24.5 1:09:59.2
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1 Sue Kirkpatrick In-Person 5k Waddle — 166 8:14 0:31:17.0 0:25:36.4

2 Denise Thornburg In-Person 5k Waddle — 243 13:13 0:41:17.8 0:41:03.0

All races F70-74

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Susan Hertzler In-Person 5k Waddle — 153 15:19 0:49:43.3 0:47:35.4

2 Joni Clover In-Person 5k Waddle — 128 15:39 0:48:53.4 0:48:38.4

All races F80-84

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Pauline Bauer In-Person 5k Waddle — 108 16:07 0:50:29.4 0:50:05.6

All races M15-19

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Cade Caudle In-Person 5k Waddle — 476 8:22 0:26:03.5 0:25:59.3

All races M15U

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Carter Ribble In-Person 5k Waddle — 106 6:03 0:18:49.8 0:18:49.8

2 Lane Ronhovde In-Person 5k Waddle — 215 6:14 0:19:23.5 0:19:21.5

3 Nick Scott In-Person 5k Waddle — 225 6:38 0:20:37.4 0:20:37.4

4 Dawson Dean In-Person 5k Waddle — 131 7:36 0:23:42.3 0:23:36.2

5 Kyson Effle In-Person 5k Waddle — 138 9:05 0:28:34.1 0:28:14.0

6 Mitchel Miller JR In-Person 5k Waddle — 189 9:55 0:30:50.5 0:30:48.1

7 Carson Ribble In-Person 5k Waddle — 212 11:22 0:35:35.6 0:35:18.5

8 Lorenzo Hattan In-Person 5k Waddle — 149 12:02 0:37:31.8 0:37:23.6

9 Cole Larsen In-Person 5k Waddle — 178 13:12 0:41:16.2 0:41:01.3

10 BRODEN SNYDER In-Person 5k Waddle — 236 16:14 0:50:53.4 0:50:26.6

All races M16-19

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Cole Young In-Person 5k Waddle — 103 7:24 0:23:01.9 0:22:59.3

2 Truman Ryan In-Person 5k Waddle — 222 10:41 0:33:20.8 0:33:11.8

3 Dylan Verberne In-Person 5k Waddle — 244 16:04 0:50:22.1 0:49:55.3

4 Cooper Frerichs In-Person 5k Waddle — 143 16:08 0:50:25.6 0:50:07.0

All races M20-24

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Cameron Binder In-Person 5k Waddle — 111 8:08 0:25:24.0 0:25:16.0

2 Riley Ruisinger In-Person 5k Waddle — 218 11:20 0:35:25.1 0:35:12.6

All races M25-29

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Devin Dorn In-Person 5k Waddle — 132 7:19 0:22:47.3 0:22:44.2

2 Tanner Harsin In-Person 5k Waddle — 148 7:34 0:23:36.4 0:23:30.7

3 Ian Zabel In-Person 5k Waddle — 90 7:58 0:24:49.1 0:24:45.5

4 Shane Vorderstrasse In-Person 5k Waddle — 246 10:45 0:33:27.4 0:33:24.3

5 Benjamin Petry In-Person 5k Waddle — 207 11:56 0:37:21.1 0:37:05.0

6 Andrew Koca In-Person 5k Waddle — 171 15:47 0:49:24.4 0:49:02.1

All races M30-34

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time
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All races M30-34

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Reece Hyland In-Person 5k Waddle — 161 7:59 0:24:52.0 0:24:47.6

2 Chris Harrison In-Person 5k Waddle — 147 16:16 0:50:55.8 0:50:31.7

3 Theodore kirkpatrick In-Person 5k Waddle — 169 17:38 1:00:11.1 0:54:46.5

4 Lucas Wicks In-Person 5k Waddle — 252 18:56 0:59:21.5 0:58:50.1

All races M35-39

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Brandon Miller In-Person 5k Waddle — 187 6:23 0:19:50.2 0:19:49.1

2 Phillip Herzog In-Person 5k Waddle — 154 7:33 0:23:31.2 0:23:27.4

3 Kramer Hyland In-Person 5k Waddle — 159 7:40 0:23:53.7 0:23:48.7

4 Alex Obrecht In-Person 5k Waddle — 199 14:31 0:45:46.8 0:45:08.2

5 Jim Dugan In-Person 5k Waddle — 135 16:44 0:52:29.7 0:51:59.4

All races M40-44

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Craig Halverson In-Person 5k Waddle — 145 5:44 0:17:50.0 0:17:48.9

2 Edward Slater In-Person 5k Waddle — 232 6:37 0:20:34.8 0:20:33.4

3 Turner Hyland In-Person 5k Waddle — 158 7:03 0:21:57.2 0:21:55.5

4 Bryson Monroe In-Person 5k Waddle — 193 8:25 0:26:20.4 0:26:10.6

5 Tony Kuligowski In-Person 5k Waddle — 177 8:39 0:27:12.2 0:26:51.6

6 Samuel Soulliere In-Person 5k Waddle — 239 12:48 0:40:17.7 0:39:45.3

7 Morgan Snyder In-Person 5k Waddle — 235 16:14 0:50:55.1 0:50:27.7

All races M45-49

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Clark Ribble In-Person 5k Waddle — 213 6:29 0:20:08.2 0:20:08.2

2 Dustin Blaser In-Person 5k Waddle — 114 8:36 0:27:02.4 0:26:42.8

3 Steve Korgie In-Person 5k Waddle — 175 11:52 0:37:15.2 0:36:51.8

4 Jason Oltman In-Person 5k Waddle — 202 14:16 0:44:45.9 0:44:21.2

5 Jefferson Weston In-Person 5k Waddle — 250 16:05 0:50:22.6 0:49:57.5

6 Joey Corter In-Person 5k Waddle — 130

All races M50-54

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Chad Brodersen In-Person 5k Waddle — 121 8:21 0:25:56.4 0:25:56.4

2 Todd Binder In-Person 5k Waddle — 110 8:30 0:26:31.9 0:26:25.1

3 Josh Lionberger In-Person 5k Waddle — 181 9:57 0:31:30.8 0:30:54.5

4 leonard zeman In-Person 5k Waddle — 254 16:31 0:51:58.2 0:51:20.5

All races M55-59

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Bryon Pickett In-Person 5k Waddle — 208 9:05 0:28:32.0 0:28:13.1

2 Rick Stettner In-Person 5k Waddle — 240 13:05 0:40:56.6 0:40:38.8

3 Paula Bowers In-Person 5k Waddle — 120 14:28 0:45:38.1 0:44:57.5

4 Wade Frerichs In-Person 5k Waddle — 141 16:07 0:50:23.5 0:50:05.6

All races M60-64

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Ron Waymire In-Person 5k Waddle — 248 13:17 0:41:36.5 0:41:18.0

2 Chris Smith In-Person 5k Waddle — 233 16:43 0:52:27.0 0:51:57.6

All races M65-69

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time
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All races M65-69

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 David Hegberg In-Person 5k Waddle — 151 9:54 0:30:53.2 0:30:45.5

2 Brad Roth In-Person 5k Waddle — 217 10:26 0:32:41.3 0:32:26.2

3 Larry Joe In-Person 5k Waddle — 164 11:16 0:35:20.5 0:35:00.2

All races M70-74

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jay Clover In-Person 5k Waddle — 127 14:04 0:43:58.5 0:43:43.2

All races M80-84

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Michael Ortiz In-Person 5k Waddle — 204 14:52 0:46:25.8 0:46:12.4


